MISS CLINTON COUNTY FAIR QUEEN CONTEST OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM

Clinton County Fair c/o Dominique Miller 570-295-1015

application due by June 11th, 2024 at midnight to Dominique Miller by Email to <u>clintoncountyfairqueen@gmail.com</u> online application, or hand delivery.

Name	
Address	
PhoneOR	
Email	
Birth date	
School Attending	
College Attending	
Occupation, if not a Student	
Parents/Guardian's Name	
Parents/Guardian's Address	
Parants/Cuardian's Phone Number	
Parents/Guardian's Phone NumberParent/Guardian's Email	
Contestant T-Shirt Size:	
Contestant Social Media Usernames:	
Please list below any Contestant allergies and/or food restrictions:	

Contestant's Consent:

I hereby acknowledge I have read the official rules, behavior policy, and dress code and that I will comply with them in every way. I acknowledge that the personal data herein set forth is correct in every way. I hereby authorize the Clinton County Fair to publish photographs taken for use in the Clinton County Fair's print, online, and video-making as well as other Clinton County Fair publications.

Contestant's Signature
Parents/Guardian's Signature
DATE
Contestant Dates:
I, the contestant, understand that I, along with a parent or legal guardian, am required to attend Contestant Orientation on Thursday, June 13th, 2024 at 6:00 pm.
Contestant Signature:
I, the contestant, understand that I am STRONGLY encouraged to attend Queens Academy Contestant Day on July 10th, 2024.
Contestant Signature:
To be completed by the parents or guardians of any contestant who is under the age of 21 on the date of signing of the agreement:
We the undersigned, parents and natural guardians, duly appointed or acting legal guardians of
Signature of Parents or Guardian
Signature of Parents or Guardian
DATE

MISS CLINTON COUNTY FAIR QUEEN CONTEST

1. My Career Goals:
2. My Scholastic Achievements:
3. Awards or Honors I have received:
4. My Community, Church, School, etc. Activities:
5. My Hobbies/Interests:
6. My Employment Experience (if applicable):
7. Explain why you want to be the next Clinton County Fair Queen:

Please attach your Essay and Contestant photo.